
 

Kretsmästerskap Precision 

Hallsberg 

2012-08-19 

 

Kretsmästare 

 

Vapengrupp A 

Guld Erik Lindvall ÖPSSK 439  

Silver Pasi Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg PS 437  

Brons Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK 422  

 

Vapengrupp B 

Guld Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsberg PSK 472  

Silver Fredrik Rosevall ÖPSSK 425  

Brons Amie Blomér ÖPSSK 421  

 

Vapengrupp C 

Guld Jon Persson Hallsberg PK 475  

Silver Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 474  

Brons Jan Jorsäter ÖPSSK 472  

 

Juniorer 

Guld Samuel Johansson Blomér ÖPSSK 369  

 

Damer 

Guld Amie Blomér ÖPSSK 446  

Silver Elisabeth Magnusson ÖPSSK 403  

 

 

 

 

 



 

Veteran Äldre 

Guld Kjell Skogqvist Hallsberg PK 444  

Silver Bengt-Olov Nordh ÖPSSK 420  

Brons Richard Westling ÖPSSK 416  

 

Veteran Yngre 

Guld Ulf Andersson Rambergs PSK 474  

Silver Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 464  

Brons Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 455  

 

 

Klass C1 

1. Jon Persson Hallsberg PK 334 475 S 

2. Erik Lindvall ÖPSSK 324 456 B 

3. Niclas Karlsson Hallsberg PK 307   

4. Johan Larsson ÖPSSK 295   

5. Sebastian Rydberg Hallsberg PK 289   

6. Mattias Carlsson ÖPSSK 280   

7. Fredrik Rosevall ÖPSSK 280    

8. Christer Arle Hallsberg PK 252   

      

 

 

Klass C2 

1. Jan Jorsäter ÖPSSK 334 472 S 

2. Tomas Engman ÖPSSK 328 471 B 

3. Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 321 456 B 

4. Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 311 452  

5. Jimmy Bergeborn Hallsberg PK 313 446  

6. Svenn Olsvik Hallsberg PK 273   

 

 

Klass C3 

1. Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 335 474 S 

2. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 324 466 B 

3. Pasi Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesbergs PS 321  B 

 

 



 

 

Klass D2 

1. Amie Blomér ÖPSSK 310 446  

2. Elisabeth Magnusson ÖPSSK 287 403  

 

 

Klass Junior 

1. Samuel Johansson Blomér ÖPSSK 256 369  

 

 

Klass Veteran Yngre 

1. Ulf Andersson Ramsbergs PK 329 474 B 

2. Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 327 464 B 

3. Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 320 455  

4. Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PSK 307 438  

5. Klas Holmquist Ramsbergs PSK 256 361  

6. Yngve Björlin Pålsboda PSK 300   

 

 

Klass Veteran Äldre 

1. Kjell Skogqvist Hallsberg PK 316 444  

2. Bengt-Olov Nordh ÖPSSK 294 420  

3. Richard Westling ÖPSSK 291 416  

4. Ingvar Pettersson Frövi-Lindesbergs PS 258   

 

 

Klass B1 

1. Fredrik Rosevall ÖPSSK 300 425 B 

2. Johan El-Jammal Hallsberg PK 211 311  

 

 

Klass B2 

1. Amie Blomér ÖPSSK 300 421 B 

2. Peter Huss ÖPSSK 293 417  

3. Jimmy Bergeborn Hallsberg PK 290 416  

4. Richard Wesling ÖPSSK 287 416  

5. Elisabeth Magnusson ÖPSSK 283 410  

6. Samuel Johansson Blomér ÖPSSK 233 322  

 

 

 



 

 

Klass B3 

1. Jan-Olov Nilsson Ramsbergs PSK 330 472 S 

 

 

Klass A1 

1. Erik Lindvall ÖPSSK 312 439 B 

2. Henrik Lindström Hallsberg PK 264 388  

 

 

Klass A2 

1. Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK 287 422  

2. Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 292 416  

3. Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 287 412  

4. Ingvar Pettersson Frövi-Lindesberg PS 267 394  

 

 

Klass A3 

1. Pasi Tyynelä Frövi-Lindesberg PS 310 437 B 

2. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 305 419  

 


